2015 Cape May Point 2 Mile Run Results  Women

First Overall Name: Lisa Kuliczkowski Time: 14:29

Second Overall Katie Flournoy 14:44

Third Overall Quinn Bithell 15:03

Women — 10 and under First Hanna Byrd-Leitner Time: 17:57
Second Alexandra Black 19:04
Third Serenity Skidmore 21:40

Women —-11to 15 First Mia Shea Time: 15:11
Second Megan McCusker 17:04
Third Haley Scott 17:37

Women - 16 to 19 First Abagail Green Time: 18:47
Second Leah Hoover 19:13
Third Grace Kennedy 26:20

Women - 20 to 29 First Tara Kelly Time: 16:05
Second Emily Lober 17:03
Third Katie Huber 17:10

Women — 30 to 39 First Meg Heere Time: 16:54
Second Marie DeForest 18:25
Third Theresa Giamanco 18:36

Women — 40 to 49 First Tara Walter Time: 16:50
Second Frances Coner 17:27
Third Kelly Mullen 17:29

Women - 50 to 59 First Wanda Carricato Time: 22:55
Second Linda McBride 23:00
Third Amy Kennedy 23:42

Women — 60 Plus First Christine Zimmerman Time: 21:09
Second Candice Finnigan 21:14
Third Maureen Hranek 21:30

Women — 70 Plus First Carol Montgomery Time: 28:20
Second no runner
Third no runner

2015 Cape May Point 2 Mile Run - Men

First Overall Andrew Mears Time: 11:44
Second Overall Mark Heere 11:53
Third Overall Stig Blomkvest 12:53

Men — 10 and Under First Porter Byrd-Leitner Time: 16:37



Men — 11 to 15

Men -161t0 19

Men — 20 to 29

Men — 30 to 39

Men — 40 to 49

Men - 50 to 59

Men — 60 Plus

Men — 70 Plus

2015 Cape May Point

First Overall
Second Overall
Third Overall

Women — 10 and Under

Women — 11 to 15

Women — 16 to 19

Second
Third
First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

Cleo Boyd
Chelsea Ley
Christine Bertori

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

First
Second

Sean Tomaynski
Charles Byrd-Leit
Noah Marchetti
Harrison Greene
Sam Byrd-Leitner

Sean Monaghan
Ben Fouty
Michael Walsa

John Grandy
Steven Huber
Johm Shaw

Edward Waterfall
Ted Matey
Grant Garcia

David Notoro
David Hefner
Jim McCusker

Lew Fowler
Tim Skidmore
Mario Baier

Jay Brawner
Ed Matey
Phil Zimmerman

Mike Griffith
Steve Wanta
Bob Roggerio

Time:

Olivia Morris
no runner
no runner

Morgan Curtis
Olivia Shea
Carrie Forehand

Madison Brod
Alexa Bushey

ner

Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:
Time:

Time:

5 Mile Run Women

30:25
31:43
33:19

Time:

Time:

Time:

18:25
19:36
15:57
16:02
16:04

13:54
15:25
19:25

15:24
15:42
16:05

13:20
14:29
15:13

13:20
15:21
15:58

14:19
16:33
16:34

16:23
17:03
18:45

20:49
21:03
21.36

47:26

40:17
41:09
47:03

35:04
39:47



Women — 20 to 29

Women — 30 to 39

Women — 40 to 49

Women - 50 to 59

Third Charlotte List

First Tart Kelly
Second Caroline Dorey-Stein
Louise Petersen

First Jill Walter
Second Allison Crook
Third Christine Hardy
First Kristen Donohue
Second Joelle Quilla
Third Kristen Rall
First Teresa Roberts
Second Joanne Ley
Third Sue Rea

Women — 60 Plus (*-women’s masters)

First Joy Hampton*
Second Denise Vondra
Third Dorothy Dougherty

Women — 70 Plus (*-Women’s Golden Masters)

2015 Cape May Point

First Overall
Second Overall
Third Overall

Men — 10 and Under

Men — 11 to 15

Men—-161t019

Men — 20 to 29

First no runner

5 Mile Run - Men

Fred Klevan Time: 27:47
Gene Mitchell 28:05
Sam Weintrab 28:23
First no runner

Second no runner

Third no runner

First Jordan Pitt

Second Christian Koch

Third no runner

First Brett Johnson

Second Dan Moses

Third Alec Hofer

First Dan Green

Second Matthew Ammon

Time:

40:15

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

45:45

38:34
35:52 Third

34:40
39:26
41:20

34:14
38:15
38:17

36:56
39:06
40:45

43:01
48:08
51:36

36:56
45:34

28:48
30:38
31:06

29:05
32:30



Men — 30 to 39

Men — 40 to 49

Men - 50 to 59

Third

First
Second
Third
First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

Men — 60 Plus (*-Men’s Masters)

Men — 70 Plus (Men’s Golden Masters)

First
Second
Third

First
Second
Third

Andrew Mears

Jeremy Smith
Jeremy Snodgrass
Mark Heere
Steve Antzak
John Paggioli
Vaughn Bossuyt

Chris Shafer
Tom Flojrnoy
A.J. Johnson

Joe Link*
Ted Henninger
David Donahue

Lou Dwyer
Herb Townsend
George Garrison

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Time:

Special Awards

First Team:

The Retired Lifeguards

(Fred Klevan, Dan Fabrizio, and Gene Mitchell)

First Beach Patrol Team:

First Lifeguard:

First Policeman:

First Fireman:

First Cape May Point Resident:

Masters:
Golden Masters

Ladies Masters

Ladies Golden Masters

Special Achievement:

No Runners
Sam Weintrab
Pat Cavalieri
No Runner
No Runner
Joe Link

Lou Dwyer
Joy Hampton

No Runner

Basil Beck — Ran Every CMP 5 Mile Run (37)

33:00

29:11
32:52
33:40
32:44
33:10
34:14

31:15
32:43
33:48

36:43
38:01
38:20

41:08
42:27
45:50



