2015 Cape May Point <u>2 Mile Run</u> Results <u>Women</u>

First Overall Second Overall Third Overall	Name:	Lisa Kuliczkows Katie Flournoy Quinn Bithell	ki Time:	14:29 14:44 15:03		
Women – 10 and und	<u>er</u>	First Second Third	Hanna Byrd-Leit Alexandra Black Serenity Skidmo		Time:	17:57 19:04 21:40
Women – <u>11 to 15</u>		First Second Third	Mia Shea Megan McCuske Haley Scott	r	Time:	15:11 17:04 17:37
Women – <u>16 to 19</u>		First Second Third	Abagail Green Leah Hoover Grace Kennedy		Time:	18:47 19:13 26:20
Women – <u>20 to 29</u>		First Second Third	Tara Kelly Emily Lober Katie Huber		Time:	16:05 17:03 17:10
Women – <u>30 to 39</u>		First Second Third	Meg Heere Marie DeForest Theresa Giamano	co	Time:	16:54 18:25 18:36
Women – <u>40 to 49</u>		First Second Third	Tara Walter Frances Coner Kelly Mullen		Time:	16:50 17:27 17:29
Women - <u>50 to 59</u>		First Second Third	Wanda Carricato Linda McBride Amy Kennedy		Time:	22:55 23:00 23:42
Women – <u>60 Plus</u>		First Second Third	Christine Zimme Candice Finnigar Maureen Hranek	ı	Time:	21:09 21:14 21:30
Women – <u>70 Plus</u>		First Second Third	Carol Montgome no runner no runner	ery	Time:	28:20
2015 Cape May	Point	2 M	ile Run -	Men		
First Overall Second Overall Third Overall		Andrew Mears Mark Heere Stig Blomkvest			Time:	11:44 11:53 12:53
Men – <u>10 and Under</u>		First	Porter Byrd-Leit	ner	Time:	16:37

Men – <u>11 to 15</u>	Second Third First Second Third	Sean Tomaynski Charles Byrd-Leitner Noah Marchetti Harrison Greene Sam Byrd-Leitner	Time:	18:25 19:36 15:57 16:02 16:04
Men – <u>16 to 19</u>	First Second Third	Sean Monaghan Ben Fouty Michael Walsa	Time:	13:54 15:25 19:25
Men – <u>20 to 29</u>	First Second Third	John Grandy Steven Huber Johm Shaw	Time:	15:24 15:42 16:05
Men – <u>30 to 39</u>	First Second Third	Edward Waterfall Ted Matey Grant Garcia	Time:	13:20 14:29 15:13
Men – <u>40 to 49</u>	First Second Third	David Notoro David Hefner Jim McCusker	Time:	13:20 15:21 15:58
Men - <u>50 to 59</u>	First Second Third	Lew Fowler Tim Skidmore Mario Baier	Time:	14:19 16:33 16:34
Men – <u>60 Plus</u>	First Second Third	Jay Brawner Ed Matey Phil Zimmerman	Time:	16:23 17:03 18:45
Men – <u>70 Plus</u>	First Second Third	Mike Griffith Steve Wanta Bob Roggerio	Time:	20:49 21:03 21.36

2015 Cape May Point 5 Mile Run Women

<u>First</u> Overall <u>Second</u> Overall <u>Third</u> Overall	Cleo Boyd Chelsea Ley Christine Bertori	Time:	30:25 31:43 33:19		
Women – <u>10 and Under</u>	First Second Third	Olivia Morris no runner no runner		Time:	47:26
Women – <u>11 to 15</u>	First Second Third	Morgan Curtis Olivia Shea Carrie Forehand		Time:	40:17 41:09 47:03
Women – <u>16 to 19</u>	First Second	Madison Brod Alexa Bushey		Time:	35:04 39:47

Third	Charlotte List	45:45

Time:

Women -20 to 29 First Tart Kelly Time:	38:34					
Second Caroline Dorey-Stein	35:52 Third					
Louise Petersen 40:15						
Women -30 to 39 First Jill Walter Time:	34:40					
Second Allison Crook	39:26					
Third Christine Hardy	41:20					
Women -40 to 49 First Kristen Donohue Time:	34:14					
Second Joelle Quilla	38:15					
Third Kristen Rall	38:17					
W. 50 . 50						
Women - 50 to 59 First Teresa Roberts Time:	36:56					
Second Joanne Ley	39:06					
Third Sue Rea	40:45					
Women – <u>60 Plus</u> (*-women's masters)						
First Joy Hampton* Time:	43:01					
Second Denise Vondra	48:08					
Third Dorothy Dougherty	51:36					
Time Doromy Dougherty	21.50					
Women – <u>70 Plus</u> (*-Women's Golden Masters)						

no runner

2015 Cape May Point 5 Mile Run - Men

First

	First Overall Second Overall Third Overall	Fred Klevan Gene Mitchell Sam Weintrab	Time:	27:47 28:05 28:23		
Men – <u>10 and</u>	<u>Under</u>	First Second Third	no runner no runner no runner		Time:	
Men – <u>11 to 1</u>	<u>5</u>	First Second Third	Jordan Pitt Christian Koch no runner		Time:	36:56 45:34
Men – <u>16 to 1</u>	9	First Second Third	Brett Johnson Dan Moses Alec Hofer		Time:	28:48 30:38 31:06
$Men - \underline{20 \text{ to } 2}$	9	First Second	Dan Green Matthew Ammor	n	Time:	29:05 32:30

	Third	Andrew Mears		33:00	
Men $- 30 \text{ to } 39$	First Second Third	Jeremy Smith Jeremy Snodgrass Mark Heere	Time:	29:11 32:52 33:40	
Men – <u>40 to 49</u>	First Second Third	Steve Antzak John Paggioli Vaughn Bossuyt	Time:	32:44 33:10 34:14	
Men - <u>50 to 59</u>	First Second Third	Chris Shafer Tom Flojrnoy A.J. Johnson	Time:	31:15 32:43 33:48	
Men – 60 Plus (*-Men's Masters)					
· ·	First Second Third	Joe Link* Ted Henninger David Donahue	Time:	36:43 38:01 38:20	
Men – <u>70 Plus</u> (Men's Golden Masters)					
	First Second Third	Lou Dwyer Herb Townsend George Garrison	Time:	41:08 42:27 45:50	

Special Awards

First Team: The Retired Lifeguards

(Fred Klevan, Dan Fabrizio, and Gene Mitchell)

First Beach Patrol Team: No Runners

First Lifeguard: Sam Weintrab

<u>First Policeman</u>: Pat Cavalieri

First Fireman: No Runner

First Cape May Point Resident: No Runner

Masters: Joe Link

Golden Masters Lou Dwyer

<u>Ladies Masters</u> Joy Hampton

<u>Ladies Golden Masters</u> No Runner

<u>Special Achievement</u>: Basil Beck – Ran Every CMP 5 Mile Run (37)